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- No Name Car CC Year Total Award

Class 1a         Short Wheelbase Standard Cars
113 Peter JOHNSON AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 747 1928 144 1st Class

100 Douglas YATES AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 747 1928 141 1st Class

117 Malcolm LYON AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY TOURER 747 1928 129 2nd Class

110 Eric HARRIS AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 474 1927 125 2nd Class

104 Robert BECK AUSTIN  7 AD 'CHUMMY' 747 1929 117 3rd Class

121 Madeleine ROSE AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 747 1930 115 3rd Class

120 Miss Agnes MCWILLIAM AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 747 1927 115 3rd Class

Class 1b         Short Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars
162 Harry CHISHOLM RILEY  9 SPECIAL 3300 1929 171 Overall Winner

1st Class
141 Tom BLAKE AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 747 1929 152 1st Class

127 Lucy BICKERSTAFF AUSTIN  7 ULSTER (COPY) 747 1930 151 1st Class

142 Rob ATKINSON AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 750 1934 151 1st Class

153 Oscar BENNETT AUSTIN  CHUMMY 747 1928 151 1st Class

133 Fabienne MUTSCHLER AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 747 1929/30 147 2nd Class

155 Miss Katharine BOWYER AUSTIN  7 750 1929 145 2nd Class

146 Ms Evie MASON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 747 1929 140 2nd Class

132 Mrs Rosemary QUILTER SINGER  JUNIOR 1087 1930 138 3rd Class

145 James BLAKENEY-EDWARDS AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 747 1930 132 3rd Class

150 Duncan BUCK MORRIS  MINOR 892 1930 132 3rd Class

148 Miss Abby OLIVER AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 747 1929 129 3rd Class

Class 2a         Long Wheelbase Standard Cars
203 Ms Sophie WISEMAN FORD  MODEL A 3300 1930 103 1st Class

200 Miss Isobel CARVELL-CROOK FORD  MODEL A 3285 1930 101 2nd Class

205 Nick WHITMORE FORD  MODEL A 3300 1930 92 3rd Class

Class 2b         Long Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars
217 Mr. Felix HANIEL FORD  MODEL A 3300 1930 129 1st Class

211 Ms Mia COOK MORRIS COWLEY  TOURER 1802 1923 117 2nd Class

220 Mrs Jane BOND MORRIS  COWLEY 2 STR 1550 1926 103 3rd Class

213 David CHILTON FORD  MODEL A PHEATON 3400 1929 102 3rd Class

The DHO Spirit of the Cotswold Trial Award

200 Miss Isobel CARVELL-CROOK

Marshals Beer kindly supplied by The Wriggly Monkey Brewery
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EvClasNo Name Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Class 1a         Short Wheelbase Standard Cars
1a 113 Peter JOHNSON AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 21 25 3 25 11 35 9 15 144 1st
1a 100 Douglas YATES AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 16 25 5 25 11 35 8 16 141 1st
1a 117 Malcolm LYON AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY TOURER 17 25 6 3 12 35 10 21 129 2nd
1a 110 Eric HARRIS AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 17 25 9 4 11 35 8 16 125 2nd
1a 104 Robert BECK AUSTIN  7 AD 'CHUMMY' 15 7 4 25 11 35 8 12 117 3rd
1a 121 Madeleine ROSE AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 15 25 4 5 11 35 8 12 115 3rd
1a 120 Miss Agnes MCWILLIAM AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 17 25 10 3 11 25 8 16 115 3rd
1a 118 Mrs Jane CRISP AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 17 25 11 3 7 25 8 16 112 0
1a 109 Luc SLIJPEN AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 17 25 2 3 11 25 8 16 107 0
1a 103 Alexander MORGAN AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 17 17 9 3 11 25 8 12 102 0
1a 114 Alex PEACOP MORRIS  MINOR 16 25 4 3 11 25 8 10 102 0
1a 101 Nick CRISP AUSTIN  SEVEN AE TOURER 17 17 11 3 11 25 0 12 96 0
1a 112 Ms Kate ALLIOTT AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 17 19 4 3 4 20 0 11 78 0
1a 105 Ms Kate CLARK-KENNEDY SALMSON  AL22 17 14 4 3 3 20 1 9 71 0
1a 106 Michael WALL TROJAN  Utiity 5 25 5 3 11 6 8 8 71 0
1a 102 Steven KENT MORRIS  MINOR OHC 16 16 5 3 4 4 1 10 59 0
1a 111 Simon BARRINGER BSA  Original 16 12 4 3 4 4 1 10 54 0
1a 116 John JAMES ROVER  9/20 4 10 4 2 4 4 0 2 30 0
1a 108 Miss Sarah BLAKE GWYNNE  8 0 N/S
1a 115 Dr Molly BIRCH SINGER  9 Sports 4-seater 'B 0 N/S

Class 1b         Short Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars
1b 162 Harry CHISHOLM RILEY  9 SPECIAL 22 25 24 25 9 35 13 18 171 Best
1b 141 Tom BLAKE AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 22 25 13 25 11 35 8 13 152 1st
1b 127 Lucy BICKERSTAFF AUSTIN  7 ULSTER (COPY) 21 25 19 4 11 35 14 22 151 1st
1b 142 Rob ATKINSON AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 20 25 10 25 11 35 8 17 151 1st
1b 153 Oscar BENNETT AUSTIN  CHUMMY 21 25 10 25 11 35 8 16 151 1st
1b 133 Fabienne MUTSCHLER AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 21 25 14 25 12 25 8 17 147 2nd
1b 155 Miss Katharine BOWYER AUSTIN  7 21 25 14 4 12 35 13 21 145 2nd
1b 146 Ms Evie MASON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 22 25 18 4 11 35 8 17 140 2nd
1b 132 Mrs Rosemary QUILTER SINGER  JUNIOR 19 25 13 3 5 35 13 25 138 3rd
1b 145 James BLAKENEY-EDWARDS AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 22 25 16 4 11 21 8 25 132 3rd
1b 150 Duncan BUCK MORRIS  MINOR 25 25 6 3 11 35 11 16 132 3rd
1b 148 Miss Abby OLIVER AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 19 25 5 3 12 35 9 21 129 3rd
1b 157 Mark OWEN BENJAMIN  P2 18 25 10 3 11 35 8 17 127 0
1b 135 Ian FRANCIS AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 17 25 4 3 11 35 8 20 123 0
1b 137 Oliver COX AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REP (COPY) 21 25 11 3 12 35 3 13 123 0
1b 161 Charles ARMITAGE BUGATTI  Type 13 17 25 6 3 12 35 8 17 123 0
1b 134 Ms Lucy GRIMSHAW AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 19 25 13 3 11 35 0 16 122 0
1b 129 Mike WILLS RILEY  SPORTS SPECIAL 16 25 5 3 11 35 8 12 115 0
1b 136 Mrs Amy DYSON AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 17 17 5 2 9 35 13 17 115 0
1b 151 John HALL SINGER  Sports 17 25 5 3 12 35 1 15 113 0
1b 158 Erika PILKINGTON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER SPORTS 17 25 10 3 12 21 8 16 112 0
1b 159 Ian FOX RILEY  12/4 SPECIAL 15 25 6 3 12 25 13 12 111 0
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1b 160 Maximilian MOSES AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 17 25 3 3 11 25 8 12 104 0
1b 144 Ethan HARRIS AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 17 18 5 3 11 25 8 16 103 0
1b 154  Philippa ROLFE MG  M TYPE 21 25 1 4 1 25 0 16 93 0
1b 128 Miss Rachael CARLTON-WALKER AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 16 16 5 2 11 25 1 16 92 0
1b 126 Jason MILLS RILEY  9 TOURER 16 17 6 3 11 21 1 13 88 0
1b 140 Miss Tania BROWN AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 15 18 5 3 10 9 8 17 85 0
1b 147 Arran URQUHART-BROWNLEE AUSTIN  7 19 25 5 3 12 0 1 16 81 0
1b 163 Tim NOBLE RILEY  NINE TRIALS SPECIAL 16 16 6 3 4 19 0 12 76 0
1b 130 Fergus GUNN AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 17 17 4 3 11 0 8 13 73 0
1b 138 Ben ABBOTS AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 15 19 5 3 11 5 1 11 70 0
1b 131 Miss Zoe DUFFIN AUSTIN  SEVEN ULSTER 17 25 4 3 4 6 0 9 68 0
1b 125 Joseph WOOD RILEY  9 17 15 5 3 4 4 1 2 51 0
1b 143 Anthony HALL WOLSELEY  11/22 0 0
1b 152 Jasper HASELL AUSTIN  7 SPORTS 0 N/S

Class 2a         Long Wheelbase Standard Cars
2a 203 Ms Sophie WISEMAN FORD  MODEL A 16 15 4 3 11 35 7 12 103 1st
2a 200 Miss Isobel CARVELL-CROOK FORD  MODEL A 16 25 4 3 11 25 7 10 101 2nd
2a 205 Nick WHITMORE FORD  MODEL A 16 25 5 3 11 19 1 12 92 3rd
2a 201 Simon DOWLE FORD  MODEL A 15 17 3 4 11 22 1 10 83 0
2a 204 David MCROBERT FORD  MODEL A PHAETON 17 16 5 3 11 17 2 11 82 0
2a 202 Jack HARVEY FORD  MODEL A PHAETON 15 19 3 3 4 24 0 9 77 0
2a 206 Tim GREENHILL DODGE  VICTORY SIX SALOON 16 16 5 2 4 20 0 10 73 0
2a 208 Mrs Rebecca DE CHAIR FORD  MODEL A 16 17 4 3 4 21 0 8 73 0
2a 207 Mrs Alison SMITH FORD  A TUDOR SEDAN 0 N/S

Class 2b         Long Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars
2b 217 Mr. Felix HANIEL FORD  MODEL A 20 25 4 3 12 35 9 21 129 1st
2b 211 Ms Mia COOK MORRIS COWLEY  TOURER 17 25 6 3 11 35 8 12 117 2nd
2b 220 Mrs Jane BOND MORRIS  COWLEY 2 STR 22 25 3 3 11 21 6 12 103 3rd
2b 213 David CHILTON FORD  MODEL A PHEATON 15 15 3 4 11 35 8 11 102 3rd
2b 221 Lucy WALKER FORD  MODEL A 16 17 4 2 6 35 8 13 101 0
2b 218 Ivan HORE RILEY  12/4 SPECIAL 17 25 11 3 11 19 2 12 100 0
2b 215 Matthew BROWN RILEY  9 SPECIAL 17 19 4 3 4 22 1 16 86 0
2b 210 Neil TAYLOR FORD  MODEL A 16 25 4 3 4 21 0 10 83 0
2b 214 Matthew JEWKES FORD  MODEL A 13 16 5 3 4 18 0 2 61 0
2b 212 John JACKSON MORRIS  COWLEY SPORTS 16 14 4 2 1 10 0 8 55 0
2b 216 Gavin SHONE FORD  MODEL A 15 21 4 3 0 0 0 0 43 0
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